THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Department of Controller of Examinations’
Rajbati, Burdwan- 713104

Notification

It is notified for information of all concerned that the last dates of submission of Enrolment /
Examination forms and fees (as per University fees structure) to the C.E.’s Department of the
following courses are as follows —

S(I)'. Course S(zg(l)els;;e r Content Date
B.Ed/ Spl. B.Ed /
1 B.P.Ed (for last I Enrolment Form . 15'01'2020. 1.6'01'202.0
ohase admission) (without late fine) (with late fine)
Collection of
B.Ed/ Spl. B.Ed / Examination Form by
2 B.P.Ed I Colleges from C.E.’s 16.01.2020 N.A.
Deptt.
Submission of
3 B.Ed/ Spl. B.Ed / i Examination Form to 21.01.2020 22.01.2020
B.P.Ed the C.E.’s Deptt. by (without late fine) (with late fine)
Colleges
B.B.A./B.C.A. Collection of
and others Examination Form by
4 professional I Colleges from C.E.’s 16.01.2020 N-A.
courses Deptt.
B.B.A./B.C.A. Submission of
5 and others i Examination Form to 21.01.2020 22.01.2020
professional the C.E.’s Deptt. by (without late fine) (with late fine)
COourses Colleges
B.B.A./B.C.A. Collection of
and others Examination Form by
6 professional ! Colleges from C.E.’s 16.01.2020 N-A.
courses Deptt.
B.B.A./B.C.A. Submission of
7 and others | Examination Form to 21.01.2020 22.01.2020
professional the C.E.’s Deptt. by (without late fine) (with late fine)
COourses Colleges

Commencement of Examinations: To be notified later on

Sd/- Dr. Anindajyoti Pal

Controller of Examinations
No. C.E.-Statement/U.G.(B.Ed & Prof.) Sem-1&I11/2019/1(7) Date: 09.01.2020
Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to:

1 Principal / OIC / TIC of all affiliated B.Ed / Spl. B.Ed / Professional Colleges.

2. All Heads of PG Departments.

3. All Officers of this Department. )\

4,  All Sections of the C.E’s Deptt., B.U. v

5. Permission Section, Registrar’s Dept., B.U. @/

6. Cash Section, Finance Dept., B.U.

7. Webmaster, B.U. Controller of Examinations

Please see the reverse page for revised fees structure
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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

Department of Controller of Examinations’
Rajbati, Burdwan- 713104

Fees Structure for B.Ed/ Spl. B.Ed/ B.P.Ed/ BBA/BCA/
Other Professional Courses

Centre fees

. Enrolment . Practical
Examination conducting T Total
Name of the fees for X Examination .
T Fees for each theoretical Examination
Examinations each L fees for each
Semester examinations fees
Semester Semester
per Semester
B.Ed / Spl.
B.Ed/B.P.Ed Rs. 100/-
(for Govt. / Rs. 450/- Rs. 50/- (Generator Nil Rs. 620/-
Govt. Aided charge Rs. 20/-)
Colleges)
B.Ed / Spl.
B.Ed/ B.P.Ed Rs. 100/-
(run on self Rs. 1500/- Rs. 50/- (Generator Nil Rs. 1670/-
financing charge Rs. 20/-)
basis)
1% Chance : Rs
1000/-
2" Chance :
@) Rs. 600/-
up to two
B.B.A./ subjects
B.C.A./ Other | (b)Rs. 900/- for Rs. 100/- : After
X Rs. 50/- (Generator Nil .
Professional more than two calculation
i charge Rs. 20/-)
Courses subjects
** Spot
Assessment
fees Rs.
150/-

N.B.: Revised rate approved by the Executive Council, dated: 26.12.2012
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